Kanikowski Cup 2010

Damflorett aldre ungdom

Overall ranking

Ranking Name First name
1 LOFMARK Linn
2 JOHANSSON Ida

Country
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE

5 ENGSTROM  Julia
6 VOLLBERG Alicia
7 HANSSON Matilda

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1
ZINGMARK William Goteborgs Fk

GEDIN Sebastian Angby Fk
LOFMARK Linn Fk Chapman
KIMFORS Anton Goteborgs Fk
WICKMAN Elis Angby Fk
HANSSON Matilda  Fk Aramis
LILJA Andreas Kalmar Fk

Poule no 2

FINSBERG Jonatan  Goteborgs Fk
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ROSENLUND Gabriel Malmd Fk Av 1919

HOIJER Hillevi Angby Fk
RIZELL Josef Goteborgs Fk
OLSON David Kalmar Fk
JOHANSSON Ida Fk Chapman

MATHIASSON Teo  Halmstads Fs

Poule no 3
MINDELOF Vincent Angby Fk
BRATTHALL Alexander Angby Fk

HOLMGREN Hjalmar  Fk Chapman
VOLLBERG Alicia Fk Aramis
KAJBJER Albin Kalmar Fk

MOAVEN DOUST Egil Goteborgs Fk
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Club
FK CHAPMAN
FK CHAPMAN

FK ARAMIS
FK ARAMIS
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VALLENTUNA FK

VIM
1/6
5/6
5/6
4/6
4/6
0/6
2/6
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VIM

2/5
4/5
4/5
1/5
4/5
0/5

Ind.
-14
19
12
12

-28

VIM

0/6
5/6
1/6
3/6
3/6
5/6
4/6

Ind.

10
-17

-12

HS
12
29
28
28
23

18

Ind.

-26

HS

29
13
23
21
25
26



Poule no 4
ENGSTROM Julia
LILJA Rasmus
MEIJER Edvin
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar Malmd Fk Av 1919
KAJBJER Petter
RUNDQUIST Harriet

Ranking, round no 1

Rank
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Name
AHLQVIST
ROSENLUND
GEDIN
LOFMARK
JOHANSSON
HOLMGREN
KAJBJER
BRATTHALL
KIMFORS
MATHIASSON
WICKMAN
LILJA
ENGSTROM
RIZELL
OLSON
MINDELOF
RUNDQUIST
KAJBJER
LILJA
VOLLBERG
ZINGMARK
HOIJER
MOAVEN DOUST
MEIJER
FINSBERG
HANSSON

Vallentuna Fk
Fk Chapman
Goteborgs Fk

Kalmar Fk
Angby Fk

First name
Carl Oskar
Gabriel
Sebastian
Linn

Ida
Hjalmar
Albin
Alexander
Anton
Teo

Elis
Rasmus
Julia
Josef
David
Vincent
Harriet
Petter
Andreas
Alicia
William
Hillevi
Eqil
Edvin
Jonatan
Matilda

Country
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

V V4 0
3 vV 1
3 0 1
vV V2 V
4 0 V 0

Club
MALMO FK AV 1919
MALMO FK AV 1919
ANGBY FK
FK CHAPMAN
FK CHAPMAN
FK CHAPMAN
KALMAR FK
ANGBY FK
GOTEBORGS FK
HALMSTADS FS
ANGBY FK
FK CHAPMAN
VALLENTUNA FK
GOTEBORGS FK
KALMAR FK
ANGBY FK
ANGBY FK
KALMAR FK
KALMAR FK
FK ARAMIS
GOTEBORGS FK
ANGBY FK
GOTEBORGS FK
GOTEBORGS FK
GOTEBORGS FK
FK ARAMIS
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V/m
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Ind.

VIM
3/5
3/5
0/5
5/5
2/5
2/5

Hs
22
29
29
28
25
24
23
22
28
26
23
19
17
23
21
20
15
14
18

12
13
12
10

Ind. HS
-2 17
8 19
-14 10
20 22
7 14
-5 15

Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier



Poules, round no 2

Poule no 1
KIMFORS Anton
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
FINSBERG Jonatan
RUNDQUIST Harriet
MINDELOF Vincent Angby Fk
MEIJER Edvin Goteborgs Fk
BRATTHALL Alexander Angby Fk

Goteborgs Fk
Malmé Fk Av 1919
Goteborgs Fk
Angby Fk

Poule no 2
KAJBJER Petter Kalmar Fk
KAJBJER Albin Kalmar Fk
OLSON David Kalmar Fk
HANSSON Matilda Fk Aramis
ROSENLUND Gabriel Malmd Fk Av 1919

MATHIASSON Teo Halmstads Fs
MOAVEN DOUST Egil Géteborgs Fk

Poule no 3
HOIJER Hillevi Angby Fk
GEDIN Sebastian Angby Fk \Y,
WICKMAN Elis Angby Fk \Y,
LILJA Andreas Kalmar Fk \Y/
HOLMGREN Hjalmar Fk Chapman \/
RIZELL Josef Goteborgs Fk \/
Poule no 4
LOFMARK Linn Fk Chapman
JOHANSSON Ida Fk Chapman 0
LILJA Rasmus Fk Chapman 1
VOLLBERG Alicia  Fk Aramis 1
ZINGMARK William Goteborgs Fk 0
ENGSTROM Julia  Vallentuna Fk 3
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vV V
V1

0 0

vV 0

2 3

0

\Y

3 1

vV V

4 V
11

3 V

1

\Y
VIM Ind.
0/5 -20
4/5 15
4/5 13
15 -11
35 -3
35 6
VIM Ind.
5/5 20
35 3
35 3
0/5 -20
36 -1
1/5 -5

VIM
6/6
4/6
0/6
2/6
2/6
2/6
5/6

VIM
2/6
5/6
2/6
0/6
5/6
4/6
3/6

HS

24
21
12
17
17

HS
25
17
20

16
15

Ind.

Ind.

HS
30
24

11
18
15
28

HS
19
29
16

28
22
16



Ranking at the end of the poules

Rank Name Firstname Country Club Vim Ind. Hs Group
1 LOFMARK Linn SWE FK CHAPMAN 10/11 32 53 qualifier
2 ROSENLUND Gabriel SWE MALMO FK AV 1919  10/12 39 57 qualifier
3 KIMFORS Anton SWE GOTEBORGS FK 10/12 34 58 qualifier
4 GEDIN Sebastian SWE ANGBY FK 9/11 34 53 qualifier
5 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar  SWE MALMO FK AV 1919  9/11 30 46 qualifier
6 KAJBJER Albin SWE KALMAR FK 9/11 27 52 qualifier
7 BRATTHALL Alexander SWE ANGBY FK 9/11 27 50 qualifier
8 WICKMAN Elis SWE ANGBY FK 8/11 17 44 qualifier
9 JOHANSSON Ida SWE FK CHAPMAN 8/11 12 42 qualifier
10 HOLMGREN Hjalmar SWE FK CHAPMAN 7/10 7 41 qualifier
11 MATHIASSON Teo SWE HALMSTADS FS 8/12 9 48 qualifier
12 LILJA Rasmus SWE FK CHAPMAN 6/10 11 39 qualifier
13 RIZELL Josef SWE GOTEBORGS FK 6/11 11 40 qualifier
14 OLSON David SWE KALMAR FK 5/12 -10 37 qualifier
15 ENGSTROM Julia SWE VALLENTUNA FK 4/10 -7 32 qualifier
16 MINDELOF Vincent SWE ANGBY FK 4/11 -2 38 qualifier
17 KAJIBJER Petter SWE KALMAR FK 4/11 -10 33 qualifier
18 ZINGMARK William SWE GOTEBORGS FK 4/11 -15 28 qualifier
19 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE ANGBY FK 4/11 -18 26 qualifier
20 MOAVEN DOUST  Egil SWE GOTEBORGS FK 3/11 -14 28 qualifier
21 LILJA Andreas SWE KALMAR FK 3/11 -16 30 qualifier
22 MEIJER Edvin SWE GOTEBORGS FK 2/11 -21 25 qualifier
23 VOLLBERG Alicia SWE FK ARAMIS 1/10 -37 11 qualifier
24 HOIJER Hillevi SWE ANGBY FK 1/11 -35 18 qualifier
25 HANSSON Matilda SWE FK ARAMIS 0/12 -52 8 qualifier
26 FINSBERG Jonatan SWE GOTEBORGS FK 0/12 -53 7 qualifier

Quarter-finals

1 LOFMARK Linn Fk Chapman

LOFMARK Linn
8

LOFMARK Linn

5 VOLLBERG Alicia Fk Aramis 15/2

RUNDQUIST Harriet
4 RUNDQUIST Harriet Angby Fk 15/3

LOFMARK Linn

3 ENGSTROM Julia Vallentuna Fk 15/12

HOIJER Hillevi
6 HOIJER Hillevi Angby Fk 7/5

JOHANSSON Ida
7 HANSSON Matilda Fk Aramis 15/6
JOHANSSON lda
2 JOHANSSON Ida Fk Chapman 15/6



